
  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

07.10.2023 345 1038 : 693 Homburg 2 : Blieskastel 1 : -345 16.12.2023

347 1011 : 664 Walsheim 1 : Lautzkirchen 3 : -347 

0 : Seelbach 1 : frei : 0

  

21.10.2023 -1 1030 : 1031 Seelbach 1 : Homburg 2 : 1 13.01.2024

-9 1014 : 1023 Blieskastel 1 : Walsheim 1 : 9

0 : Lautzkirchen 3 : frei : 0  

  

04.11.2023 0 : Walsheim 1 : Homburg 2 : 0 27.01.2024

0 : frei : Blieskastel 1 : 0

0 : Lautzkirchen 3 : Seelbach 1 : 0

  

18.11.2023 0 : Homburg 2 : Lautzkirchen 3 : 0 17.02.2024

0 : Blieskastel 1 : Seelbach 1 : 0

0 : Walsheim 1 : frei 0

  

02.12.2023 0 : frei : Homburg 2 : 0 02.03.2024

0 : Lautzkirchen 3 : Blieskastel 1 : 0

0 : Seelbach 1 : Walsheim 1 : 0

 

Homburg

Blieskastel

Seelbach

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Homburg 2 2 2069 4 : 0

2. Walsheim 1 2 2034 4 : 0

3. Seelbach 1 1 1030 0 : 2

4. Lautzkirchen 3 1 664 0 : 2

5. Blieskastel 1 2 1707 0 : 4

6.

Paarungen

Kreisklasse
Luftgewehr

Ergebnis Ergebnis

2023-2024

direkter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Zwing Maximilian 370

Wolf Holger

Tabelle

Beste Einzelschützen

Enders Ralf

365

358



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

07.10.2023 0 : frei : Kirrberg 1 0 16.12.2023

0 : Ormesheim 1 : frei : 0

13 1074 : 1061 Wiebelskirchen 1 : Websweiler 1 : -13 

   

21.10.2023 : Wiebelskirchen 1 : frei : 0 13.01.2024

-12 1016 : 1028 Kirrberg 1 : Ormesheim 1 : 12

0 : frei : Websweiler 1 : 0

   

04.11.2023 0 : Ormesheim 1 : frei : 0 27.01.2024

0 : Websweiler 1 : Kirrberg 1 : 0

0 : frei : Wiebelskirchen 1 : 0

   

18.11.2023 0 : frei : frei : 0 17.02.2024

0 : Kirrberg 1 : Wiebelskirchen 1 : 0

0 : Ormesheim 1 : Websweiler 1 : 0

   

02.12.2023 0 : Websweiler 1 : frei : 0 02.03.2024

0 : frei : Kirrberg 1 : 0

0 : Wiebelskirchen 1 : Ormesheim 1 : 0

 

Ormesheim

Kirrberg

Kirrberg

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1 Wiebelskirchen 1 1074 2 : 0

2 Ormesheim 1 1 1028 2 : 0

3 Websweiler 1 1061 0 : 2

4. Kirrberg1 1 1016 0 : 2

5.

ErgebnisErgebnis Paarungen

2023-2024

A-Klasse
Luftgewehr

direkter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Lehnert Lucas

Dawo Carina

Beste Einzelschützen

Tabelle 

347

Mayer Joshua 342

354



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

07.10.2023 0 : Neunkirchen 2 : Walsheim 2 : 0 16.12.2023

-96 906 : 1002 Erbach 1 : Bliesmengen 3 : 96

0 : frei : frei : 0

   

21.10.2023 0 : frei : Neunkirchen 2 : 0 13.01.2024

-44 860 : 904 Walsheim 2 : Erbach 1 : 44

0 : Bliesmengen 3 : frei : 0

   

04.11.2023 0 : Erbach 1 : Neunkirchen 2 : 0 27.01.2024

0 : frei : Walsheim 2 : 0

0 : Bliesmengen 3 : frei : 0

   

18.11.2023 0 : Neunkirchen 2 : Bliesmengen 3 : 0 17.02.2024

0 : Walsheim 2 : frei : 0

0 : Erbach 1 : frei : 0

   

02.12.2023 0 : frei : Neunkirchen 2 : 0 02.03.2024

0 : Bliesmengen 3 : Walsheim 2 : 0

0 : frei : Erbach 1 : 0

 

Erbach 

Erbach 

Walsheim

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Neunkirchen 2 1 1102 2 : 0

2. Bliesmengen 3 1 1002 2 : 0

3. Erbach 1 2 810 2 : 2

4. Walsheim 2 1 860 0 : 2

5. :

5. :

 Luftgewehr - Zwischenergebnisse -
B-Klasse

direkter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Paarungen

Beste Einzelschützen

2023-2024

Ergebnis Ergebnis

Tabelle 

Zäh Andreas

Simon Klaus Peter

301

304

Spies Christopher 376


